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7:00pm
to

11:00pm

7:00am

8:00am

President's Welcome: Dr. Ronald M. Bellohusen - Hammondsport, New York
bellohusen@gmail.com

Session Chair: Dr. Ravindra Nanda - Tequesta, Florida
nanda@uchc.edu

8:15am Dr. Guilherme A. Almeida Dr. Rosalia Leonardi
Minas Gerais, Brazil Catania, Italy
guilhermealmeida@ufu.br rleonard@unict.it

9:30am Dr. Divakar Karanth Dr. Hechang Huang
Gainesville, Florida Stony Brook, New York
DKaranth@dental.ufl.edu

10:45am

11:00am Dr. Takashi Ono Dr. Manuel Lagravere Vich
Tokyo, Japan Edmonton, Alberta, Canada
takashionotakashiono@gmail.com manuel@ualberta.ca

"Obstructive Sleep Apnea: Does it 
Matter Only in Adults?"

Break

"3D-Printed Resorbable Scaffold for 
Craniofacial Bone Regeneration"

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 29, 2023

THURSDAY, MARCH 30, 2023
Breakfast - Restaurant Valle Flor
Scientific Session - Ajuda I+II+III

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

Welcome Reception - Cocktails in Sala Luis XVI-XV and Dinner in Restaurant Valle Flor

Hechang.Huang@stonybrookm
edicine.edu

“Orthodontic Force on a Maxillary 
Second Premolar with Absent, 

Present, or Restored Non-Carious 
Cervical Lesions Under Different 
Alveolar Bone Loss Conditions: A 

Finite Element Analysis”
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12:15pm

12:30pm

2:00pm
to

7:00pm

7:00pm
to

10:00pm Group Dinner - Coconuts by the Sea, Cascais, Portugal

Many thanks to Mike and Reva Spoon 
for planning this extraordinary meeting 
in 2020! It is wonderful to have it finally 

come to fruition in 2023!

Adjourn (Board Meets about Affiliate Presentations)

Group Lunch Buffet - Restaurant Valle Flor

Group Tour - Sintra, Cabo da Roca and Cascais



7:00am

8:00am

Session Chair: Dr. Robert H. Schindel - East Northport, New York
robsenpt@aol.com

8:00am Dr. Dimitrios Michelogiannakis Dr. Martyn T. Cobourne
Rochester, New York Kent, United Kingdom
dmichelogiannakis@gmail.com martyn.cobourne@kcl.ac.uk

9:15am Dr. Sumit Yadav Dr. Calogero Dolce
Omaha, Nebraska Gainesville, Florida
Yadav_sumit17@yahoo.com cdolce@dental.ufl.edu

10:00am

10:30am Dr. Flavio A. Cotrim-Ferreira Dr. Till E. Bechtold
Sao Paulo, Brazil Berlin, Germany
cotrim@vellini.com.br tilledward@gmail.com

11:45am Dr. Shin-Jae Lee Dr. M. Ali Darendeliler
Seoul, Korea Sydney, Australia
nonext@snu.ac.kr

12:30pm

"Biomechanical Analysis of Entire 
Arch Maxillary Distalization Using 

Infrazygomatic Crest Miniscrews: A 
Finite Element Analysis Study"

"Comparison of Individualized 
Facial Growth Prediction Models 

Based on the Partial Least Squares 
and Artificial Intelligence"

ali.darendeliler@sydney.edu.au

Lunch - Restaurant Valle Flor
12:40pm

Group Photo (Location to be Announced)

FRIDAY, MARCH 31, 2023

Breakfast - Restaurant Valle Flor
Scientific Session - Ajuda I+II+III

Break

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"Association Between Nonextraction 
Clear Aligner Therapy and Alveolar 

Bone Dehiscences and Fenestrations in 
Adults with Mild-to-Moderate Crowding"

"Outcomes Associated with 
Customized Aligner Systems"
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1:45pm
Session Chair: Dr. T. Scott Jenkins - Edgewood, Maryland

tsjenkinsdds@gmail.com

1:45pm Dr. Jorge C. Coro Dr. Hoi-Shing Luk
Coral Gables, Florida Taichung, Taiwan
jcc@drcoro.com ortholuk@hotmail.com

2:30pm Dr. J. Alexandre Bottrel Dr. Heloisa H. F. Alves
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil Beja, Portugal
abottrel@uol.com.br

3:15pm

3:30pm Dr. Sadao Sato Dr. R. Scott Conley
Yokosuka, Kanagawa, Japan Indianapolis, Indiana
s.sato@kdu.ac.jp scotconl@iu.edu

4:15pm

5:00pm

7:00pm

to

11:00pm

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"Craniofacial Dynamics in 
Clinical Practice"

Break

"There is a Light at the End of 
the Tunnel - My Experience with 

Clear Aligner Therapy"

heloisaalvesproenca@hotmail.c
om

"Importance of Posterior Occlusal 
Plane (POP) Control in Orthodontic 

Treatment of Malocclusion with 
Temporomandibular Joint Disorder"

Business Meeting
Adjourn (Board Meets w/Component Guests)

Cocktail Hour - Old Stables, Andaluz & Campolina

Gala Dinner - Old Stables, Lusitano II
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7:00am

8:00am

Session Chair: Dr. James N. Thacker - Cincinnati, Ohio
tomba2jnt@yahoo.com

8:00am Dr. Letizia Perillo Dr. Weber J. S. Ursi
Napoli, Italy Sao Jose Dos Campos, Brazil
letizia.perillo@gmail.com weber@weberursi.com.br

8:45am Dr. John Mike Razza Dr. Bhavna Shroff
Nedlands, Australia Richmond, Virginia
mike.razza@uwa.edu.au bshroff@vcu.edu

9:30am Dr. Carlos H. Guimaraes, Jr. Dr. Mithran Goonewardene
Brasilia, Brazil Nedlands, Australia
ibepo@terra.com.br

10:15am

10:30am Dr. Hilton Wasilewsky Dr. E. Urban Hagg
Sydney, Australia Bjarred, Sweden
Hilton@wasi.com.au haggurban@gmail.com

"Dento-Skeletal Changes After 
Treatment with Modified SEC III 
Protocol and Fixed Appliances in 
Growing Patients with Class III 

Malocclusion"

"Are Orthodontic Records Dead? 
An Assessment of Orthodontists' 

Use of Records"

mithran.goonewardene@uwa.e
du.au

SATURDAY, APRIL 1, 2023
Breakfast - Restaurant Valle Flor
Scientific Session - Ajuda I+II+III

PRESENTERS REVIEWERS

"Strategies for Diagnosis of Sleep 
Disordered Breathing in Orthodontic 

Practice"

Break

"The Orthopedic and Orthodontic 
Treatment for Severe Malocclusion 

in a Patient with Angle Class III: 
Case Report with a 12-Year Follow-

up"
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11:15am Dr. Carlos Flores-Mir Dr. Richard D. Faber
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada Melville, New York
carlosflores@ualberta.ca fabe43@aol.com

12:00pm

12:30pm

See Everyone in Quebec in 2024

Business Meeting

"Characterization of Craniofacial-
Based Clinical Phenotypes in 

Children with Suspected 
Obstructive Sleep Apnea"

Adjourn

As always! Most sincere appreciation to 
Darlene!  A truly amazing person who 

continues to juggle a myriad of tasks and 
keeps us all on track.  Our meetings could not 

be what they are without her!

Safe Travels!
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WEDNESDAY, MARCH 29, 2023
7-8 PM Welcome Reception - Pestana Palace Luis XVI-XV 

8-11 PM Dinner - Pestana Palace Valle Flor Restaurant

THURSDAY, MARCH 30, 2023
7-9:30 AM Breakfast - Pestana Palace Valle Flor Restaurant
12:30-1:30 Lunch - Pestana Palace Valle Flor Restaurant

2-7 PM Tour of Sintra, Cabo da Roca, and Cascais
7-10 PM Dinner - Coconuts by the Sea, Cascais

FRIDAY, MARCH 31, 2023
7-9:30 AM Breakfast - Pestana Palace Valle Flor Restaurant
9-4:30 PM Lisbon Tour with Lunch at Zambeze

7-11 PM Gala Dinner - Pestana Palace Sala Lusitano

SATURDAY, APRIL 1, 2023
7-9:30 AM Breakfast - Pestana Palace Valle Flor Restaurant

SAFE TRAVELS - SEE EVERYONE IN QUEBEC IN 2024

EDWARD H ANGLE SOCIETY
NORTH ATLANTIC COMPONENT
LISBON, PORTUGAL 2023

COMPANION PROGRAM
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